HDMS
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

NFC interface
Features History file download
Ordering Code
References
Nominal load current 12 AAC 25 AAC 32 AAC 37 AAC
Without Modbus interface
Panel Installation HDMS2312G0V20 – – –
DIN rail mounting HDMS2312G0V21 – – –
With Modbus interface
Panel Installation HDMS2312G0V20C HDMS2325G0V20C HDMS2332G0V20C HDMS2337G0V20C
DIN rail mounting HDMS2312G0V21C HDMS2325G0V21C HDMS2332G0V21C HDMS2337G0V21C
153 mm
86
,7
 m